
SECOND ROUND TICKET PRICING
AND

SEATING MAP

CLUB LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

LOVE’S LOUD CITY
PREMIER BALCONY$90

$48

$38

$27

$21

BALCONY

MEZZANINE

PLAZA

LOFT

UPPER LOFT

NORTH LOWER TERRACE

SOUTH LOWER TERRACE

CLUB CENTER

CLUB BASELINE

CLUB CORNER

CHAMPIONS CLUB

$21

$160

$125

$175

$120

$90

$365

COURTSIDECALL FOR
DETAILS

PREMIER POST$225

HIGH POST$150

PREMIER BASELINE$135

BASELINE$95

BASELINE LOFT$80
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okcthunder.com/ticketsTicket prices are noted per game 
and include all applicable fees.


